
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IGANO 1 COTRCT ocoDE PAG OF

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISMON/PURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(II pp.i.able)

M003 See Block 15C. RES-11-272
____FAIMIS: RES-Cll-315

B ISSUEDBY CODE 13100 ?.ADMINISTEREOBY (tIothwet=,lian6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormeission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jennifer A, DeFino, 301-492-3637 Mail Stop: TWB-U1-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. snaet. county. same and ZIP Code) (x) RA AMENDMENT OF SOUCII ATION NO.

, I,

DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC. T
MOELLER, DADE 98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1835 TERMINAL DR STE 200 IA. MODOIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-04-07-112 NRC-T021

RICHLAND WA 993544958

CODE 928304120 FACILITY CODE X 11-30-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, is not extended.-otI Fn 11
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 5 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change. may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUINNOANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA IN raquiuud) B&R: 2011-60-17-6-]61 JCN: N6332 BOC: 252A APPR NO: 31X0200.160
DUNS: 928304120 NAICS: 541990 PSC: R499 FAIMIS: RES-CII-315
NO FUNDS OBLZGATZD

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTfORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speof ,youthft) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA,

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODFIFD TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such asi o4ps in payng of'ma, Wpopilaln date, eto)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 18 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF TIlE PARTIES

X NO-COST PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE EXTENSION

D, OTHER (Specy type of wdalcation mul wAht)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not. [E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTJMODIFICATfON (Oranized by UCF ,ecton headang includkng ,IKklai•otoonVtrad subc Matter vwhre faslsbe.)

*-This confirms verbal authorization that was provided to Dade Moeller & Associates, Inc. on July 29, 2011, for a

no-cost period of performance exLension for Task Order No. 21.**

The purpose of this task order modification is to extend the period or performance from July 30, 2011 to
December 31, 2011, at no additicnal cost. Accordingly, Page Two (2), Paragraph Two (2) of the task order is hereby
modified as follows:

"Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in effect from November 31, 2009 through December 31, 2011."

Period of Performanco: 11/30/2009 - 12/31/2011 (changed)
Task Order Ceiling: $113,440.02 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: $113,440.02 (unchanged)

ExcWp as pcovdtad heremn. elW=4 co5ncd Iandd of e docuinart nPISMwn~d in ROM SA Or 10A, as heretofoe CAwised. remialmsuncanatged aid 4 InfA rer aclaffd ~ect
ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Types or W) IA NAME ANOTITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo or p1n

61, sgwj & 4,etJennifer A. Debino

Contracting Officer

NSN 75ý.01. 152-0370 L_.,/ STANDARD FORM 30 -REV, 10-3)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TMWLATE - A0001l
PSUSREbsW by GSLA - FAR I2 CFR1 53243

WN1REVIEW COMPLE=TE_ AUO I , O


